

| Permit # | 17-337 |
|----------|--------|
| Date: _{ | 3/2/17 |

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Property Owner: | Fairburn Bu | uilding B, U.C.Jo | b Loca | ation Addres | ss: <u>500</u> | 0-BB0 | hannon Rd. |
|---|--|--------------------------|------------------|-----------------|------------------|---------------|--------------|
| Project Name | | <u> </u> | _Lot #_ | | Zonii | ng District | |
| General Contract | or: Coast to C | cast Fixturmy, I | nc. | | GA Lic# | <u> 17-00</u> | 1003843 |
| Address: 1229 (| aronat Drive | . Doltm. EA | 301 | 20 | | | |
| Phone Number | 706-259-40 | 0/4 Cell #: <u>*</u> | 706. | 537-265 | 9Fax#: | <u> 706-2</u> | 59-4028 |
| Width of Lot: | | | | Heated FI | оог Агеа | : 87 | 3,000 |
| Lot Size (sq. ft.) | | | | Total Floo | or Area: | 873 | 800 |
| Front Yard Set-E | Back | Side Yard Set-Ba | ck | | Rear Y | 'ard Set-É | 3ack |
| Circle One | | | Sewa | Je) | Sep | otic | |
| Exterior Materia | | | | | | | |
| Estimated Cost to | | 150,00 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Date of Mayor & | Council | | LDF | # & Date | of | | |
| Approval | | | App | roval | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Subcontractors: | COMMERCIA | L TRADES MUST | BE PE | | | WORK B | EGINS. |
| Electrical | | | | | ohone: | | |
| Plumbing | | | | | Phone: | | |
| HVAC | | | | | Phone: | | |
| | ctors Must Be State Li | censed And Must Permit E | ach Job I | Personally. Pro | of of licerise i | s required. | |
| Trade Permits: | D 24 # | Data | T. | ade | Don | mit # | Date |
| Trade | Permit # | Date | | | 1 011 | 1110 17 | |
| Electric | | | | ther | | | |
| HVAC | | | | ther | <u> </u> | | |
| Plumbing | | | 0 | ther | | | |
| Other | | | 0 | ther | | | <u></u> |
| | | | | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Permit Approval Permit Approval Date Permit Approval Date | | | | | | | |
| Plan Approval _ | H. Jooker | · | · | | 7 () 40) | | THE EXT. 1 |
| Temporary Pole | \$ | | manen ver Tap | t Electric | | \$ \$ | |
| Water Tap (Based on size) \$ Sewer Tap Utility Deposit \$ Permit Fee \$ 312.00 | | | 2.00 | | | | |
| Plan Review (45% | Plan Review (45% of Permit Fee) \$ 140, 40 | | | | | | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT | 1/10 | .40 | | 452 | 40_ | | |



Permit # 17 - 338

Date: 8/2/17

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| 0010 000 | 1000 | Subdivision A Source | DSQV |
|--|-----------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------|
| Job Location 9918 SENE CA 2000 Property Owner: NEWISC SHABAZZ | | | |
| Property Owner: 1 XX 1250 | DYTHISHELD | Zoning Classifidat | |
| Type of plans submitted Pro Estimated Building Cost: \$ 2 | DOSKI THANKS | Construction to be start | ted no later than |
| Describe work being done: | DOWNER VI FORF | | |
| Describe work being done | Ter Viney Ter Jee | | |
| | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Height of Fence: | 6 FT |
| Depth of Lot: | | | İ |
| Material of Fence: | PINE | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| General Contractor: BCA | VO GEOGE | D 1: " | |
| General Contractor: DCT | TOWALL PROVINCE | Bus Lic#: | |
| Address: PANO 175 | TOWN BRIC DR | Cell#: PAMI TIO | 25 N.S. |
| Phone Number 77094 | <u> </u> | Cell#: ERMI 110 | <u> </u> |
| | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES | NULL AND VOID IF WOF | RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH | HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST | | JSPENDED OR ABANDONED F | OR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT |
| ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS START | , ED, | | |
| An accurate up-to-date s | urvey of property s | showing the proposed | fence location must be |
| submitted with this applic | | / | |
| | | √ | |
| Has Home Owner's Associa | ation approval been o | obtained? Yes <u>Y_</u> No | _ N/A |
| Proof of approval must | be attached; prefe | erably, a plan stampe | d and signed by HOA |
| representative. | | | |
| | | tation and the attention and to | |
| I hereby certify that I have | read and examined | d this application and K | now the same to be true |
| and correct. All provisio | ns of laws and ord | inances governing wo | rk performed under this |
| permit will be complied v | with whether specific | ned herein or not. The | provisions of any other |
| Permit does not presume | to give authority in | be performance of relati | tod requirements |
| state or local law regulation | ng construction of t | ne periormance or rela | ted requirements. |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG | NATURE: | 1 -1 | DATE 2 Aug 2017 |
| // 12/ | | 1/ 2/1 | = |
| Plan Approval H. Date 8/2/17 | | | |
| TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 | | | |
| | | | |
| *If not approved, reason for denial: | | | |



Permit # 17-339

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 11 Victoria Dr. Fairburn GA | | Subdivision_Victorian EstatesLot #_ 6 | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------|--|
| Property Owner: Kerley Famiy Homes | | Zoning Classific | ation | |
| | ······································ | | | |
| Width of Lot: | 57' | Width of Building: | 42' | |
| Depth of Lot: | 97' | Length of Building: | 55' | |
| Type of Sewage: | City | Total Floor Area: | 2,345 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | 15 | |
| General Contractor: Ke | erley Family Homes | Licence | #: _ RLQA002422 | |
| Address: 750 Chastain Co | 170 | | #. TEQA002422 | |
| Phone Number 770-792- | | Cell #: | | |
| Flione Number 170-792- | 3000 | Cell #. | | |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and | | | | |
| I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE DATE DATE | | | | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval Harwy | L Date 7-21 | 1-17 | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # / | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal) | | \$ | | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | | |



| Permit #_ | 17-340 |
|-----------|--------|
| Date: | 13/17 |

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| and citilizations regarding same. | | | | |
|---|--------------------|---------------------------------------|---|--|
| Job Location 13 Victoria Dr. Fairburn GA | | Subdivision Victorian Estates Lot # 7 | | |
| Property Owner: Kerley Famiy Homes | | Zoning Classification | | |
| | | | | |
| Width of Lot: | 57' | Width of Building: | 47' | |
| Depth of Lot: | 108' | Length of Building: | 56' | |
| Type of Sewage: | City | Total Floor Area: | 2,311 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | .14 | |
| General Contractor: Ke | erley Family Homes | License # | t: RLQA002422 | |
| Address: 750 Chastain Co | | Zidoilido i | - | |
| Phone Number 770-792- | | Cell #: | , | |
| | | | | |
| A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and | | | | |
| I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE (a.5.17) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval James John | Date_ 7-28 | 17 | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | | |



| Permit# | 17-341 |
|---------|--------|
| Date: | 13/17 |

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 15 Victoria Dr. Fairburn GA | | Subdivision_Victorian Es | Subdivision Victorian Estates Lot # 8 | | |
|--|--------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes | | Zoning Classific | ation | | |
| 141 111 - 71 - 4- | 57' | Width of Building: | 48' | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 56' | | |
| Depth of Lot: | 107' City | Total Floor Area: | 2,311 | | |
| Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' | | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | .14 | | |
| General Contractor: Kerl Address: 750 Chastain Cor Phone Number 770-792-55 | ner Marietta GA 30 | | #: RLQA002422 | | |
| A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of | | | | | |
| related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI | - | | DATE_6/5/17 | | |
| Site Development Plan Appr | roval K | les Date 7/ | 28/17 | | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal) | 0.00 per each | \$ | | | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | | | |

Victorian Estates



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Job Location 17 Victorian Dr. Fairburn GA 30213

Lot#9

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision_

| Property Owner: Kerley Family | / Homes | Zoning Classifica | ation |
|---|---|---|---|
| Width of Lot: | 57' | Width of Building: | 45' |
| Depth of Lot: | 105' | Length of Building: | 52.2' |
| Type of Sewage: | City | Total Floor Area: | 2,345 Sq.Ft |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | .14 |
| General Contractor: K Address: 750 Chastain Com Phone Number 770-792-5 | er Marietta GA 30066 | License : | #:_RLQA002422 |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | K IS SUSPENDED OR A | ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR BANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 N ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER |
| | | | f, the location of the house on |
| setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and | at a scale of 1"=20' roposed new contour and erosion control l/or the grading plar ity's Soil Erosion ar Sediment Control; a | (this may be combined with a sat an interval of no more that plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20n). This plan must be prepend Sediment Control Ordinan | O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia |
| provisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The | nances governing wo e granting of a Site De ions of any other state | rk performed under this permit ovelopment Permit does not pre e or local law regulating constr | will be complied with whether esume to give authority to |
| Site Development Plan Ap | proval 4 Jole | /s Date 7-2 | 8-17 |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 |
| Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | * |



| Permit# | 17-343 |
|---------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 3/17 |

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 120 Victoria Dr. Fairburn GA | | Subdivision Victorian Est | ates Lot # 22 |
|---|-------------------|---------------------------|---------------|
| Property Owner: Kerley Famiy Homes | | Zoning Classification | ation |
| Width of Lot: | 90' | Width of Building: | 38' |
| Depth of Lot: | 107' | Length of Building: | 39' |
| Type of Sewage: | City | Total Floor Area: | 2,780 |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | .15 |
| General Contractor: Ke | rley Family Homes | License | #: RLQA002422 |
| Address: 750 Chastain Co | | 36 | |
| Phone Number _770-792- | 5500 | Cell #: | |
| A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the | | | |
| requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE DATE DATE | | | |
| Site Development Plan Ap | 1/0/1 | b Date 7/2 | 8/17 |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 |
| Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | |

Lot # 23



Job Location

110 Victoria Dr. Fiarburn GA

| Permit # | 17-344 |
|----------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 3/17 |

Victorian Estates

Zoning Classification

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision_

| Property Owner: Kerley Fam | illy Homes | Zoning Classifica | tion |
|---|--|---|--|
| Width of Lot: | 75' | Width of Building: | 38' |
| Depth of Lot: | 120' | Length of Building: | 40' |
| Type of Sewage: | City | Total Floor Area: | 2,712 |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20' | Side Yard Set-Back | 5' |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 20' | Total Acres | .14 |
| General Contractor: Ke Address: 750 Chastair Phone Number 770-792-550 | n Corner Marietta GA 300 | License # 66 Cell #: | : RLQA002422 |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA | RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M | IZED IS NOT COMMENCED ONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MUST BE SUBMITTED A | ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | |
| setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and proceeding with the site plan and requirements of the Cimanual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinage cified herein or not. The | at a scale of 1"=20' (roposed new contours and erosion control pl /or the grading plan) ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this pances governing work granting of a Site Deve | this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared Sediment Control Ordinance. | ' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the se and the State of Georgia e to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to |
| related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S | | | DATE |
| Site Development Plan App | proval A Holla | Date_7/28 | 1/17 |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950.00 | |



Job Location 100 VICTORIG

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919 JUN -6 2017 APR -6 2017

MAY -1 2017

Permit # 17-345

Date: 8/3/17

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision

| Property Owner: <u>RETIEU FOITHU FOITHE</u> Zoning Classification | | | | |
|---|---|---|---|--|
| Width of Lot: | 140, ft | Width of Building: | 38ft | |
| Depth of Lot: | 110 ft | Length of Building: | 40 ft | |
| Type of Sewage: | | Total Floor Area: | 2180 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 20,813 | Side Yard Set-Back | 5', SB, 20'SB | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 15'SB | Total Acres | ~ d | |
| General Contractor: Kericu Fomilu Homes License #: 121826 Address: 750 CMS+ain Comer Marietto (A 30066 Phone Number 770 792 5500 Cell #: | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN | OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZE IDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MON | D IS NOT COMMENCED THS AT ANY TIME AFTER | |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC | ING WITH THIS APPLICATION: | | |
| A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and | | | | |
| I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE DATE | | | | |
| Site Development Plan Approval 4 Stoller Date 7-28-17 | | | ·/7 | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 0.00 per each | \$ | | |
| Total Amount Due \$ 950.00 | | | | |



Describe work:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

| Permit # | 17-346 |
|----------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 3/17 |

Lot #

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 8390 Senoia Rd St. 17 Subdivision

Property Owner: Fairburn Sheps LLC Zoning Classification

Type of plans submitted Figure Plan Estimated Construction Cost: \$2

| , | | | |
|--|--|---|---|
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | 201 |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 644 |
| Type of Sewage: | | Total Sq. Ft: | 1280 |
| Material of Roof: | | Heated Sq. Ft: | 1280' |
| Walls- Siding (circle) | WOOD COMBINATION | SIDING STUCCO STONE B | RICK MASONARY BRICK |
| | | | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | May 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, | Side Yard Set-Back | |
| Rear Yard Set-Back | | | |
| | | | |
| Address 5 | principle C | unection GALIC#: | GC \$ 00005-4 wry GA 30318 |
| Subcontractors: | | | |
| Electrical | | Phone: | |
| Plumbing 7homas | Rhumbing. | Phone: 404- | 510-1487 |
| HVAC | | Phone: | |
| NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S | tate Licensed And Must Permit E | ach Job Personally. We Require Pro | of they are licensed. |
| OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AMONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordina | OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT ADTH THE CONTRACTOR AND NO VOID IF WORK OR CONSTONE OR WORK IS SUSPENDED and and examined this appances governing work permits work permits and the suspended that the suspended that are successive to the suspended that the suspended t | SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERI D UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTE STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N O OR ABANDONED FOR A PERI plication and know the sam rformed under this permit y | P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR. OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME Let o be true and correct. All will be complied with whether |
| specified herein or not. The | granting of a Building, | Permit does not presume to | give authority to violate or |
| cancel the provisions of any requirements. | other state or local ray | regulating-construction o | r the performance of related |
| requirements. | V | | |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG | GNATURE: | 1/4/ | DATE |
| Plan Approval 1 | OS Permit Appr | oval H SWOS | Date <u>8-3-17</u> |
| permit fee total: <u>342,</u> | 00 IC | region | |
| PRATY | - WALL E- | Restauran Wall | WING Z |



| Permit # _ | 17-347 |
|------------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 14/17 |

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

| NOTICE: T | his form must be co | mpleted, signed, an | id subm | nitted before w | ork commence. | e i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
|--|--|---------------------|----------|-----------------|--|---|
| Job Addres | ss: <u>8390 S</u> | ienoia 2 | d | Sui | t D | • |
| Property O | wner: Haw | ngtim Con | t_ | | | |
| Jo | b Type Check | Location Type | 9 | Check | Sewer Type | Check |
| Nev | AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY | Residential | | | City Sewer | |
| | l-on | Commercial /_ | _ | | County Sewer | *************************************** |
| Plumbing (| Contractor: TH | mas Pl | lum | brong | Master License #: <u>///</u> | 9209801 |
| Address of | Contractor: 83 | OVIRSINIA | 215 | 9 h land | Master License #: <u>///</u> _ Telephone: | |
| | | | | | | |
| | Item | Qu | antity | | ltem | Quantity |
| 1 | a Surface Drain | | | Laundry Tub | <u> </u> | |
| | kflow Preventer | | | Roof Drain | | |
| | Sink | | | Sewer | | |
| Bas | | | <u>'</u> | Shower | | |
| Bid | | | | Sink | | |
| | hwasher | | | Slop Sink | | |
| | posal | | | Tub/Bath | | |
| | nking Fountain | | | Urinals | | |
| Flo | or Drain | | | | icealed Gas Pipe) | |
| Fre | sh Air Trap | | | Washing Ma | chine | |
| Fur | nace Opening | | | Water Close | | V) |
| Hul | b Drain | | | Water Heate | r (200K BTU & Over)* | |
| HV. | AC Trap | | | Water Line | | |
| Inte | erceptor | | | | | |
| *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor | | | | | | |
| Summarize | Job Description: | Rough end | . Ind | tall W | 2 fied Bo | utrour |
| Estimated 0 | Estimated Construction Cost 2500.00 Permit Fee \$56,00 | | | | | |
| Estimated Construction Cost 2500 - 400 Signature of Applicant: Well Stumed Date: Date: 1/4/17 | | | | | | |



Permit # 17-348

Date: 8/7/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be comp | ileted, i | signed, and submitted before wo | ork commence. |
|--|-----------|---|---------------------------------------|
| Property Address: 2794 El/a | Lane | #6 | |
| , , | | | |
| Property Owner: | | | |
| Electrical Contractor: Archline Con | 15-6 | • , | |
| Contractor Address: 740 Creek Le | ia d | 'c | |
| Phone: 770 ASO 7155 | | Master License #: モベュ | -10487 |
| | | | |
| METER LOOPS | | Workers | 110 |
| METER LOOPS Metered Temp Services | NO. | MOTORS Less than one H.P. | NO. |
| 30 Amperes | | 1 to 5 H.P. | |
| 60 Amperes | | 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. | |
| 100 Amperes | | 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. | |
| 125-300 Amperes | | 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. | |
| 400 Amperes | | 50 + H.P. | TANK TANK |
| 401-599 Amperes | —— | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures | | TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES | NO. |
| | | Less than 1 K.W. | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES | NO. | 1,0 K,W, to 3,5 K,W, | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Surface Unit | | 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. | |
| Oven Unit | | 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. | |
| Combined Electrical Range | | Over 25 K.W. | |
| | | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES | NO. | SIGNS | NO. |
| Water Heater | | (Lighting) | |
| Clothes Dryer | | (Misc.) | |
| Dishwasher | | | |
| | | | |
| Disposal Furnace | | FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt | NO. |
| Vent hoods | | 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| | | 100 10 1,000 7741 | |
| Fans - bath & exhaust 2 | | | |
| | | MISC. | NO. |
| GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP | NO. | Swimming Pools | |
| (Lamp and Motor) | | Mobile Homes | |
| | | Sub Feeds | |
| V DAY MACHINED | <u> </u> | | |
| X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection | NO. | Florescent Fixtures Elevators | |
| withing & Contractions | | Lievators | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: Res-Cau | rant | | |
| Estimated Construction Cost: /2000 | | Permit Fee: | 56 |
| Signature of Applicant: | 2 | Date: | 4-7-17 |



Permit # <u>17-349</u>

Date: <u>8/7/17</u>

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub | mitted before work may commence. |
|--|---|
| Property Address: 7794 Ela Lav | 1e # E |
| · | |
| Property Owner: | |
| HVAC Contractor: Archline Const. | Master License # _CN 200025 |
| HVAC Contractor: Archline const. Address of Contractor: 740 Creek winds | Maria Maria 2/17 |
| Address of Contractor: 740 (*** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** | z Pelepnone #: |
| Line Sing Harida | Refrig/AC Units |
| Heating Units # of Units | # of Units 2- |
| Name | Name |
| Model# | Model# |
| BTU | · Tons |
| Heat Loss | Heat Gain |
| CFM | CFM |
| | |
| Fans | Grease Hoods |
| # of Units 2 | # of Units / |
| H.P. | Sq. Feet 49 Size of Vent |
| CFM | |
| | CFM Required |
| And the state of t | |
| Gas Pipe | Gas Range Outlets |
| # of Units | # of Outlets |
| Total BTU of Pipe: | |
| | |
| | € |
| Summarize the Job Description: | rant |
| Estimated Construction Cost 1 6.000 | Permit Fee \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |
| Signature of Applicant: | Date: <u>8-7-/7</u> |



| Permit # | 17-350 | _ |
|----------|---------|---|
| Date: | \$17/17 | |

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

| NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed Job Address: ファダム モルュ し | | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| Property Owner: | | | |
| Property Owner. | <u></u> | | |
| Job Type Check Location | Type | Check Sewer Type | Check |
| New Residential | | City Sewer | |
| Add-on Commercia | | County Sewer | |
| | | | **** |
| Plumbing Contractor: Avchline G | N5-8 | Master License #: | D 20021A |
| | | | |
| Address of Contractor: 740 Creek | : wind | <u> </u> | PB 7/56 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ltem | Quantity | Item | Quantity |
| Area Surface Drain | | Laundry Tub | |
| Backflow Preventer | | Roof Drain | |
| Bar Sink | | Sewer | |
| Basin | | Shower | |
| Bidet | | Sink | |
| Dishwasher | | Slop Sink | |
| Disposal | | Tub/Bath | |
| Drinking Fountain | - | Urinals | |
| Floor Drain | - | Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) | |
| Fresh Air Trap | | Washing Machine | |
| Furnace Opening | | Water Closet | 2 |
| Hub Drain | | Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* | |
| HVAC Trap | | Water Line | |
| Interceptor | | Avaier Litte | - |
| interceptor | | | |
| | | | |
| *200K and above require ins | tallation per | mit from the Georgia Department of Lat | or |
| | | | |
| Summarize Job Description: | urent | | |
| Estimated Construction Cost 25000 | | Permit Fee | 00 |
| Signature of Applicant: | | Date: <u></u> | |
| - - | | | |



Permit # 17-351

Date: 8/8/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

| Property Address: 8390 Se | nois | Rd, Ste T | |
|--|--------|--|--|
| Property Owner: <u>Fairburn</u> Electrical Contractor: <u>Prooks</u> E | Shop_ | s LLC | |
| P - 1 | 1.4/2 | 1. 1 - 0 | |
| Electrical Contractor: <u>とんめにく と</u> | pectr | 1601 Services, 1 | |
| Contractor Address: 1013 Upy | er sc | essetras Phuy | Jospan, Gr. 301 |
| Phone: <u>678-725-5-333</u> | | | |
| | | | 74 |
| METER LOOPS | NO. | MOTORS | NO. |
| Metered Temp Services | | Less than one H.P. | |
| 30 Amperes | | 1 to 5 H.P. | *************************************** |
| 60 Amperes 100 Amperes | | 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. | |
| 125-300 Amperes | | 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. | |
| | | 50 + H.P. | |
| 400 Amperes | | 50 + A.P. | |
| 401-599 Amperes | | | |
| 600 + Amperes | | TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS | |
| Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures | 2/6 | FURNACES - APPLIANCES | NO. |
| o de Carlos <mark>de Parlos de Carlos de Parlos de Carlos de </mark> | | Less than 1 K.W. | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES | NO. | 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. | |
| Surface Unit | | 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. | |
| Oven Unit | | 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. | - |
| Combined Electrical Range | | Over 25 K.W. | |
| | , | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES | NO. | SIGNS | / NO. |
| Water Heater | | (Lighting) | 10 |
| Clothes Dryer | | (Misc.) | |
| Dishwasher | | | |
| 10000 | | | |
| Disposal | | FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING | NO. |
| Furnace Vent hoods | | 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| | | 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| Fans - bath & exhaust | | tani kenganan menangan bahan bah | Complete Com |
| n de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co | | MISC. | NO. |
| GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP | NO. | Swimming Pools | |
| (Lamp and Motor) | | Mobile Homes | |
| | l. | Sub Feeds | |
| V DAV MAGIUSEO | NO. | | |
| X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection | NO. | Florescent Fixtures Elevators | |
| withing & Connection | | Elevatois | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: Vernille | Bax Bu | eldocat inti Pia | S3 A |
| Estimated Construction Cost: #5,000 | .00 | Permit Fee: | ÓŎ |
| Estimated Construction Cost: #5,000 Signature of Applicant: Description | Brown | Date: | 8-8-17 |



Property Owner: Impregion

| Permit # | 17-352 |
|----------|--------|
| Date: | 8/8/17 |

ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location Address: 220 Fact rourn

| Subdivision | Lot # | Zoning D | istrict |
|--|--|---|--|
| General Contractor: Jorg | 25 Builders Inc | License # | 1:6cco 000058 |
| Address: POBOX: | 2461 Peachtree | CHE 6A 3026 | 9 |
| Phone Number 770 63 | | 5276719 Fax #: | |
| | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Heated Floor Area: | · |
| Lot Size (sq. ft.) | 011 | Total Floor Area: | J Cat Dagle |
| Front Yard Set-Back | Side Yard Set-Back Combination Wood Stuce | 1 | d Set-Back k Hardiplank Vinyl |
| Exterior Walls (circle) | | 1 (122 a) | A Haruipiain Villyt |
| Estimated Cost to Build: \$ 73 | 1,000 2 | -1 X DO | |
| FIFATRIA | DI LINEOTALO, AND LIVA O BELLO | T DE DEDMITTED CEDA | DATELY |
| ELECTRIC, | PLUMBING, AND HVAC MUS | I BE PERMITTED SEPA | MAIELY |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OF AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | | | |
| Accessory buildings shall not e combined total of all accessory floor area of the principal buildings shall be set back at district. | buildings on a lot exceed the bulleting. Calculation of the floor a least 100% of the front yard | ne greater of 1,500 squarea shall not include ba is setback and 50% of t | are feet in area or 25% of the asement areas. All accessory he side yard setback for the |
| An accurate survey of the proprincipal dwelling location, and | | | reflects the lot dimensions, |
| I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinan specified herein or not. The gra the provisions of any other state | ices governing work perform | ned under this permit wo ses not presume to give | vill be complied with whether authority to violate or cancel |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN | IATURE: The | 8/d, | DATE 7-12-17 |
| Plan Approval | Permit Approval | | Date 8-8-17 |
| Plan Review \$ 281, 25 | Permit \$ | 625,80 | |
| | · | • | • |



Permit # 17-353

Date: 8/10/17

hepairs/Alterations = BULLING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Property Owner: Jeanis | ne Noel Job | Location Address: 157 | E Campbellton St. |
|--|---|--|---|
| Subdivision 9620 | Lot | # Zoning | District |
| General Contractor: M | att's Roofing & | Gutters, Inc. GA Lic | #: Bus# 07/7 - 00366 |
| Address: 501 GA Hwe | | ree City GA 30 | |
| Phone Number 7) 251- | | Fax # | |
| Width of Lot: | | Heated Floor Area: | |
| Lot Size (sq. ft.) | | Total Floor Area: | 1481 |
| Front Yard Set-Back | Side Yard Set-Back | | ard Set-Back |
| Exterior Walls (circle) | Combination Wood | Stucco Stone Masonry Br | ick Hardiplank Vinyl |
| Circle One | | ewage Sept | ic |
| Type/Style of house plans su | | | |
| Estimated Cost to Build: \$ | | Estimated Sales Price: \$ | 4,000.00 |
| | Replacement | | • |
| Apartments/Multi-Family: | | | |
| Total No. of Buildings | | No. of Rooms in Each | |
| Total No. of Units | | No. of Bedrooms | |
| Subscritzedous | | | |
| Subcontractors: Electrical | | Phone: | |
| Plumbing N/A | , | Phone: | |
| HVAC N/A | | Phone: | |
| NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St | ate Licensed And Must Permit Each | | required. |
| USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | | | |
| provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The | ances governing work pe granting of a Building Perr ate or local law regulating | rformed under this permit nit does not presume to giv | me to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether we authority to violate or cancel nance of related requirements. DATE 8822017 |
| Plan Approval | | Permanent Electric \$ | |
| Utility Deposit \$ \$ Plan Review | Water Tap \$ | Permit Fee \$ | \$ |
| φ Fidii Λeview | <u> </u> | Fellint Lee 9 | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT PAID | 62,00 DATE S | SUBMITTED TO UTILITY CO | MPANY |
| Electric Meter # | Reading | Demand | |
| Water Meter # | Reading | Read By | : |
| | | | |



| Permit # | 17-354 |
|----------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 14/17 |

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

| Project Address: 1835 Winding (xossing Property Owner: Elizabeth Hurst Type of plans submitted | Lot # Lot # Zoning Classification <u>R くらんにかると</u> Estimated Construction Cost: \$ |
|---|--|
| Width of Lot: | Width of Building: |
| Depth of Lot: | Length of Building: |
| Type of Sewage: | Total Sq. Ft: 2,387.75 (100f) |
| Material of Roof: | Heated Sq. Ft: |
| Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION | SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK |
| Front Yard Set-Back | Side Yard Set-Back |
| Rear Yard Set-Back | Side Tard Set-Dack |
| iteal laid det-back | |
| Address: Po Box 1482 Doug Phone: 770 577 quis | Jasville GA 30133 |
| Subcontractors: | |
| Electrical | Phone: |
| Plumbing HVAC | Phone: |
| NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Ea | |
| | |
| USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT A SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND | SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF |
| AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME |
| provisions of laws and ordinances governing work pe specified herein or not. The granting of a Building F | plication and know the same to be true and correct. All formed under this permit will be complied with whether Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or regulating construction or the performance of related |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: | DATE 8/14/17 |
| Plan Approval // / / Permit Appr | oval H Holes Date 8/14/17 |
| PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$68,00 | |



| Permit # | 17-355 |
|----------|---------|
| Date: | 8/15/17 |

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub- | omitted before work may commence. |
|--|--|
| Property Address: 6885 Tell Rd | Fairburn |
| Property Owner: Mana Baker | |
| HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Air | Master License # <u><n2(0318< u=""></n2(0318<></u> |
| Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastan RA | Telephone #: |
| | |
| Heating Units | Refrig/AC Units |
| ス # of Units み | # of Units 2 |
| Name Trane | Name Terril |
| Model # TEMUAUBZY Jan | Model # 47WR 4024 |
| BTU 60000 | Tons 2 ton |
| Heat Loss | Heat Gain |
| CFM | CFM |
| | |
| Fans | Grease Hoods |
| # of Units | # of Units |
| H.P. | Sq. Feet |
| CFM | Size of Vent |
| | CFM Required |
| ingraphic and property is the complete include a design of the complete in the | |
| Gas Pipe | Gas Range |
| | Outlets |
| 1 # _ £ 1 _ ! _ 1 | I # of Cuttotal |
| # of Units | # of Outlets |
| # of Units Total BTU of Pipe: | # of Outlets |
| | # of Outlets |
| | # of Outlets |
| Total BTU of Pipe: Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace two Ava- | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace two Ava- | |

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401: Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

DATE 8/15/17

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION PERMIT

PERMIT # 17-356

*This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

| JOB/BUILDING LOCATION: 7845 Sencia Road (Sencia Road / Oakley Ind. Blvd.) |
|--|
| Zoning Classification C-2 Type of Structure: (2) - Gasoline Stations and Canopies |
| Utilities to be disconnected: [6] Gas [6] Sewer [6] Septic Tank [6] Electric [6] Water [6] Telephone |
| Width of Bldg 40'/40' Length of Bldg 80'/80' Width of Lot 430' Depth of Lot 80'/80' |
| Demolition to be started no later than 7/31/17 |
| Equipment used to demolish structure: Excavator and Track Loader |
| Where will debris be hauled to: Safeguard Landfill |
| ESTIMATED DEMOLITION COST \$ 180,000.00 |
| Will this project involve the removal or encapsulation of asbestos? [] Yes [] No If yes, this permit may not be issued until you have presented this office with your <u>Asbestos</u> <u>Contracting License</u> and the <u>Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or</u> <u>Demolition</u> from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources, Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, Environmental Protection Division. Asbestos Contracting License Number: |
| Name: Brent Scarbrough and Company Inc. Phone #: 770-481-8603 Name: 155 Rebinson Drive Fayettevilla, 8A-30214 |
| Address: 155 Rebinson Drive Fayettevfille, SA 30214 |
| OWNER: |
| Name: KACETRAC PETROLEUM Phone #: |
| Address: 2226 CAMERIAND BUD, STE 100 ATLANTA, GA 30339 |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. |
| I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: LOT OWNER |
| DATE |
| Permit Fee \$50.00 |



Signature of Applicant:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 17-357

Date: 8/15/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. MIRBUNN Property Address: BREUT **Property Owner:** Electrical Contractor: ___ lawrenceville 6 in 30044 MINT SULEP Contractor Address: MOTORS METER LOOPS NO. Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P. 30 Amperes 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 100 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** NO. 50,00 Less than 1 K.W. 1.0 K,W. to 3.5 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Surface Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range SIGNS NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Disposal Furnace 100 to 300 Watt Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust WISC. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators NEW MEGRICAL DERNICES REWIRED Briefly Summarize the Job: 1500.00 Permit Fee: <u>\$53,00</u> Estimated Construction Cost: Date: 08-15-2017



| Permit # | 17-5 | <u>358</u> |
|----------|-------|------------|
| Date: | 8/15/ | 17 |

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| -AKG NOSOB L | Subdivision Z | 21VERMUN/Lot#29 |
|--|--|---|
| EL HRUZIU | Zoning Classi | fication |
| the state of the state of | Estimated Construc | ction Cost: \$ 49/26. |
| ACY FENCT | | |
| | | |
| 18 | Fence Height: | 6/ |
| 981 | | |
| WOOD | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| MINAPO. 1 | BUS L | _IC #: |
| 11257712522 | | |
| 7-5402 | | • |
| | | |
| S NULL AND VOID IF | WORK OR CONSTRUCTION | AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED |
| TRUCTION OR WORK IS | S SUSPENDED OR ABANDON | ED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT |
| | | |
| | ty showing the propos | sed fence location must be |
| iation approval bee be submitted; p | en obtained? Yes No preferably, a plan star | M/A Migned by HOA |
| ons of laws and owith whether spo le to give authorif | ordinances governing ecified herein or not. ty to violate or cancel | The granting of a Building the provisions of any other |
| GNATURE: | wide HANS | G- DATE 8-15-17 |
| Permit A | Approval / Jamey Sto | h Date 8-15-17 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | TRUCTION OR WORK IN RETED. survey of proper lication. siation approval been be submitted; proper lice and examinations of laws and with whether specific construction of the submitted in grant construction of the submitted in grant construction of the submitted in grant construction of the submitted cons | Estimated Construction Fence Height: BUS I S NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION TRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDON RTED. Survey of property showing the proposication. Siation approval been obtained? Yes No be submitted; preferably, a plan state ons of laws and ordinances governing with whether specified herein or not. He to give authority to violate or cancel ting construction or the performance of the construction of the cons |



Permit # 17-359

Date: 8/16/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence. | | | |
|--|----------|---------------------------------|---|
| Property Address: 5150 Oakley | Ind | Justrial Blud | |
| Property Owner: | | | |
| Electrical Contractor: DLL Electric | Inc | 1 | |
| Contractor Address: 10421 Old An | tlant | a Hung Coving | ton, 6 A 30014 |
| Telephone: <u>770 - 788-7199</u> | | Master License #:EN(| 010435 |
| Telephone. 110 | | | |
| METER LOOPS | NO. | MOTORS | NO. |
| Metered Temp Services | | Less than one H.P. | 15 |
| 30 Amperes | | 1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. | |
| 60 Amperes | | 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. | |
| 100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes | | 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. | |
| | | 50 + H.P. | |
| 400 Amperes | | | |
| 401-599 Amperes | | | |
| 600 + Amperes | | TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS | NO. |
| Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix | | FURNACES - APPLIANCES | NO. |
| | | Less than 1 K.W. | |
| RESIDENTIAL RANGES | NO. | 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. | |
| Surface Unit | | 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. | |
| Oven Unit | | 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. | |
| Combined Electrical Range | | Over 25 K.W. | |
| | | | |
| RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES | NO. | SIGNS | NO. |
| Water Heater | | (Lighting) | |
| Clothes Dryer | | (Misc.) | |
| Dishwasher | | | generality for the order of the common state of |
| | | FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING | · NO. |
| Disposal Furnace | | 100 to 300 Watt | 90 |
| Venthoods | | 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| Fans - bath & exhaust | | | |
| Talls - patrix exitation | | MISC. | NO. |
| A COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF T | | | |
| GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP | NO. | Swimming Pools Mobile Homes | |
| (Lamp and Motor) | | | |
| | 0000000 | Sub Feeds | |
| X-RAY MACHINES | NO. | Florescent Fixtures | |
| Wiring & Connection | | Elevators | |
| | | | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: | anin | whence lain | re Q |
| | | d1 ~ 5.0 | 2 22 |
| (Estimated Job Cost) \$ 150,000.0 | <u>S</u> | (Permit Fee) <u>9 5 00</u> | <u> </u> |
| N | \cap | <u>.</u> . | MACHINA |
| Signature of Applicant: | <u> </u> | Date: | UCHIWIAN ! |

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 17-360

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Job Location 735 Birkdale Dr | | Subdivision Brookhaven | @ Durham Lakes Lot #_32 | |
|---|-----------------------|------------------------|--|--|
| Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC | | | Zoning Classification PD | |
| | | - | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | 40 | |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 35 | |
| Type of Sewage: | Sanitary | Total Floor Area: | 3198 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 30.2 | Side Yard Set-Back | 27.3 | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 66.2 | Total Acres | 12,340 SF | |
| General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859 Address: 3091 Governors Giern Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #: | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | (IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN | | RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER | |
| A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and | | | | |
| I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 7/26/17 | | | | |
| Site Development Plan Approval 4 His Date 8-16-17 | | | | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal) | 0.00 per each | \$ | `` | |

1,950.00



Project Address: 0

Property Owner: 3 /

Public or Private Sewage:

Width of Lot:

Depth of Lot:

Front Set-Back

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

| Permit # | 17-361 |
|----------|---------|
| Date: | 8/18/17 |

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

House Plan:

Total Sq. Ft:

Length of Building:

Side Yard Set-Back

Subdivision Trotters for Resident Exhibits Glassification Res

| Rear Set-Back | 183.5' | Total Acres | 0.94 AC | | | |
|---|----------------|----------------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| Michael Salisbury General Contractor: Distinctive Design Staircase ST LIC #: RBQADOS 455 Address: 388 Bullsboro Dr. Suite 227 . Newway Ga 30263 Phone Number 6 18-858-0963 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | | | | | | |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | | | | | | |
| 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; | | | | | | |
| 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate | | | | | | |
| existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion | | | | | | |
| and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 6-21-201 | | | | | | |
| Site Development Plan Approval // Spolling Date 8/8/17 | | | | | | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal# | Submittal # | | | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | | | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | | | | |
| Amount Due | | \$ 1,950,00 | | | | |



Permit # <u>17-362</u>

Date: 8/22/17

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

| comoniti to dividuo anti articolori | | | |
|---|--|---|------------------------------|
| Project Address: 73 MG | Lows St Far | rbun Subdivision | Lot # |
| | - Brickers 9 | Zoning Classifica | |
| Type of plans submitted | Cro L | Estimated Construction | |
| Describe work: | DA Shinder | PUT ON NEW | |
| Describe Work. | FF SIMOSIMS | | |
| | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | |
| Type of Sewage: | | Total Sq. Ft: | |
| Material of Roof: | | Heated Sq. Ft: | |
| Walls- Siding (circle) Wo | OOD COMBINATION | SIDING STUCCO STONE | BRICK MASONARY) BRICK |
| | | | |
| T | | Side Yard Set-Back | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | | Side fard Set-Back | |
| Rear Yard Set-Back | | | |
| | | | |
| Conoral Contractor: P. M. S. | ED S-14 Mas | Jrc R.I (GALIC# | |
| General Contractor: Orus | -K OSET CHO | HES DHUESS IN T | • |
| Address: | | 1 | |
| Phone: | | | |
| | | Amount on the | |
| Subcontractors: | | Phone: | |
| Electrical | | Phone: | |
| Plumbing | | Phone: | |
| HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State L | icensed And Must Permit Fa | | roof they are licensed |
| MOTE. All Oub-Contractors wast be clate b | iconsca 7 (na 191aot ontine 20 | soft book electrony. The resignation | os. May are neonicean |
| USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED | N CONJUNCTION WITH | THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO | ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE |
| PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF T | | | |
| OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REV | OCATION OF PERMIT | ND/OR PROBATIONARY PE | RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF |
| SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH 1 | HE CONTRACTOR AND | D UNAU I HORIZED SUB-CON | TRACTOR. |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND V | OID IF WORK OR CONS | STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS | NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 |
| MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR | | | |
| AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | | 11 C 1 1 11 | 4- 1 4 3 |
| I hereby certify that I have read a | | | |
| provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The gra | s governing work pe | mormed under this permit Parmit doce not presume | to give authority to violate |
| cancel the provisions of any oth | nung of a bulluling t er state or local law | regulating construction | or the performance of relati |
| requirements. | el state of local lan | | |
| , admin attraction | N_{-} | 10 1160 | 294-1625 |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER ŞIGNA | TURE: (104 | GO SWIR | DATE 8/d2 // |
| 1/ 1/11 | | 77 0 .117 | |
| Plan Approval H. Sples | Permit Appr | oval ///rv-eg Stolles | Date <u>8/22/17</u> |
| PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$56,0 | 20 | 1 | |



| Permit# | 17-3 | 63 |
|---------|------|-----|
| Date: 8 | 1221 | 17_ |

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Property Owner: | RACETRAL | PETRAL | EUM , INC | Job Lo | cation Addr | ess: 784 | 5 2-7865 | GUOH ROLD | |
|--|--------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------|-----------------|------------------|--------------|-----------------------|-------------|
| Project Name | | | | Lot | # <u>N/A</u> | Zon | ing District | <u>C-2; GA HWY 74</u> | - evercay |
| General Contractor: w/A GA Lic #: w/A | | | | | | | | | |
| | V/A | | | | | | | | |
| Phone Number | N/A | | Cell | #: <u> </u> | 114 | Fax #: | | | · |
| Width of Lot: | 425 Fe | | | | | Floor Are | | | BURLANA |
| Lot Size (sq. ft.) | | 2 5.F | | | | oor Area: | | | CANOFY |
| Front Yard Set- | Back | 50 | Side Yard Se | | 50 /2 | | Yard Set-Ba | ck IS (varia) | |
| Circle One | | | | (Sew | rage) | Se | ptic | | Too gos |
| | Exterior Material | | | | | | | | |
| Estimated Cost t | o Build: \$ | 1,40 | 5,006.00 | | | | | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | |
| Date of Mayor & | Council | | | | DP#&Dat | e of | 17-0046 | OF / PENDING | ٦ |
| Approval | | <u> </u> | | A | pproval | | | | |
| | | | TRANCALI | ICT DE | | PEROPE | WORK BE | cinic | |
| Subcontractors | : COMM | EKCIAI | - IKADES MU | 19 I PE I | PERMITTEL | | ANOKK BEC | JINO. | |
| Electrical | | | | | | Phone: Phone: | | | |
| Plumbing HVAC | | | | | | Phone: | | | |
| NOTE: All Sub-Contra | ctors Must Be | State Lice | ensed And Must Per | mit Each Jo | b Personally. P | roof of license | is recuired. | | |
| Trade Permits: | 0(01 0 19100t = 1 | | | | | | , | | |
| Trade | Permit | # | Date | | Trade | Per | rmit# | Date | |
| Electric | | | | | Other | | | | |
| HVAC | | | | | Other | | | | |
| Plumbing | | | | | Other | | | | |
| Other | | | | | Other | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6.MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of | | | | | | | | | |
| laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. | | | | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:) un flore DATE 2/10/17 | | | | | | | | | |
| Plan Approval _ | H. 81 | My | Permi | t Approv | /al _/ | ples | Date | | |
| Temporary Pole | | \$ | | | nt Electric | | \$ | | |
| Water Tap (Based o | n size) | \$ | | Sewer Ta | | | - STO | 50.00 | |
| Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of | f Permit F | | 2,727.5 | | RE MARSH | Mil Car | 15 100 | | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT | | 17,8 | 177,50 | الله ۳۰ س | ve which | nic ree | 41 100,C | | |



ì

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 17-364

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification. and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Job Location _ 78 45 47865 | SENDIA LAN | Subdivision | MA | | Lot #_ <i>N IA</i> - | |
|---|--|--------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|--|
| Property Owner: RACCIRAL | PETROLEUM INC. | | | ation 6-2: 6 | | |
| Type of plans submitted 5 m | Plan & FEARE DIL. | Construction | n to be sta | rted no later th | nan ARUL 2017 | |
| Estimated Building Cost: \$ | 10,250.00 | | | | OR | |
| Describe work being done: | CONSTRUCT A 4 | TALL | BRHAME | ITAL FEIC | E MAY | |
| ALONG THE BE | AR PROPERTY L | NG. | | | | |
| Width of Lot: | 425' | Height of Fer | Ice. | 41 | | |
| Depth of Lot: | 235' | | | | | |
| Material of Fence: | Wrought iron | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| General Contractor: NL | <u> </u> | | Bus Lic# | : NIA | | |
| Address: N/A | | | | | | |
| Phone Number | | Cell #:NJ,A | | | | |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application. Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building | | | | | | |
| Permit does not presume state or local law regulatin | to give authority to ng construction or the | violate or ca e performance | incel the e of relat | provisions ded requirem | of any other lents. | |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN | VATURE: / JACA (| MAULE | 7 | DATE <u>2</u> | 119/17 | |
| Plan Approval // /// | Permit Appro | val // // | the . | Date $\frac{3}{7}$ | 127/17 | |
| TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 | | | | • | | |
| 'if not approved, reason for den | nial: | | ···· | | | |



Permit # <u>17-365</u> Date: <u>8/24/17</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

| responsible for all sewer and water lines o | n private p | roperty. | | |
|---|--|---|-------------|-------------|
| NOTICE: This form must be completed, signe | ed, and sub | mitted before work may commence. | | |
| | ia Rd ompa | | | |
| Job Type Check Location | , 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, | Check Sewer Type | Check | |
| New Residential Add-on Commercia | | City Sewer County Sewer | | |
| Aud-on Commercia | 0 | | | |
| Plumbing Contractor 050 PN H. | Caya | Master License #: M | <u> </u> | <u>8002</u> |
| Address of Contractor: 1520 SUNO | a Rd | Master License #: M STLC Telephone: 770. | 8927 | 584 |
| Item | Quantity | Item | Quantity | |
| Area Surface Drain | | Laundry Tub | |] |
| Backflow Preventor | | Roof Drain | | |
| Bar Sink | | Sewer | 1 |] |
| Basin | | Shower | |] |
| Bidet | 7 | Sink | | |
| Dishwasher | | Slop Sink | 1 | |
| Disposal | | Tub/Bath | | |
| Drinking Fountain | | Urinals | | |
| Floor Drain | 6 | Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) | | _ |
| Fresh Air Trap | | Washing Machine | | |
| Furnace Opening | | Water Closet | 1 | |
| Hub Drain | | Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* | 1 | _ |
| HVAC Trap | | Water Line | I | _ |
| Interceptor | | | | |
| *200K and above require installation | permit from | the Georgia Department of Labor | | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: NEW Cons | struct | ion plumbing | | |
| (Estimated Job Cost) | | (Permit Fee) | | |
| Signature of Applicant: | (=) | Date: 8.24.2017 | | |
| 5 II i | l lunnantia | no will be neclearly within 24 hours of | rocurent ov | aludina |

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Property Owner:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

| Permit # _ | 17-366 |
|------------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 28/17 |

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

| New Resider Add-on Comme Ing Contractor: H.6 Plux as of Contractor: 218 N. | | City Sewer County Sewer |
|--|-----------|---------------------------------|
| ng Contractor: #16 Plus | rcial , | |
| - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Sir a | . 100 |
| s of Confractor: X (C) ./V | Madalaush | Master License #: <u> </u> |
| | | |
| Item | Quantity | Item Quantity |
| Area Surface Drain | L | aundry Tub |
| Backflow Preventer | | oof Drain |
| Bar Sink | | ewer |
| Basin | S | hower |
| Bidet | S | ink |
| Dishwasher | S | lop Sink |
| Disposal | T | ub/Bath |
| Drinking Fountain | U | rinals |
| Floor Drain | | se for (Concealed Gas Pipe) |
| Fresh Air Trap | | Vashing Machine |
| Furnace Opening | | Vater Closet |
| Hub Drain | | Vater Heater (200K BTU & Over)* |
| HVAC Trap | V | Vater Line / |
| Interceptor | | |



AUG 15 2017

Permit # _

Subdivision_Brookhaven@Durham Lakes Lot # 59

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 475 Birkdale I |)r | | @ Durnam Lakes LOI # 59 |
|--|--|--|---|
| Property Owner: Century Co | mmunities of GA LLC | Zoning Classific | ation PD |
| | | | T |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | 50 |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 40 |
| Type of Sewage: | Sanitary | Total Floor Area: | 4600 |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 38.0 | Side Yard Set-Back | 15.0 |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 91.3 | Total Acres | 13,690 SF |
| Address: 3091 Governors 6 Phone Number 678 533-1 | nake Dr Suite 200 Norce | cor construction autho | #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859 |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN | NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 31 | MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MOST RE SORMITTED ALC | MG WILL THE APPLICATION. | |
| setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and properties and protection with the site plan and requirements of the Cimanual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinal for Erosion and The provisions of laws and ordinal for Erosion and The control of the Provision of the Provisi | at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control plate for the grading plan). The scale of the grading plan is sediment Control; and sead and examined this appropriate granting of a Site Develors of any other state or | nis may be combined with t an interval of no more that n drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan opplication and know the sar performed under this permit | 0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the condition of Georgians and the State of Georgians and the complete will be complied with whether |
| CONTINUITATION | | | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval H. Males | Date 8/25 | <u> </u> n |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950,00 | |
| | | · | • |

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 60



Job Location 465 Birkdale Dr

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 17 - 368

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Property Owner: Century Co | Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC Zoning Classification PD | | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| | | Width of Duildings | | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: Length of Building: | 40 | | | |
| Depth of Lot: | | Total Floor Area: | 49.8 | | | |
| Type of Sewage: | Sanitary | | 4833 | | | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 36.0 | Side Yard Set-Back | 15.0 | | | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 91.7 | Total Acres | 13,635 SF | | | |
| General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859 Address: 3091 Governors Gienn Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #: | | | | | | |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN | | MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER | | | |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC | ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | | | | |
| the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and | nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours at and erosion control plant for the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and States and | ovements, easements, wan his may be combined with tan interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan | 0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the ace and the State of Georgia | | | |
| provisions of laws and ordin | nances governing work per granting of a Site Develors of any other state or | performed under this permit | ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of DATE 8/14/17 | | | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval | | [1] | | | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | | | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | | | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$16 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | | | | |
| Total Amount Due | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | \$ 1,950,00 | | | | |

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 61



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # _____

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 455 Birkdale | Dr | | 1@Durnam Lakes Lot # 61 | |
|---|---|---|--|--|
| Property Owner: Century C | ommunities of GA LLC | Zoning Classification PD | | |
| | | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | 45 | |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 70 | |
| Type of Sewage: | Sanitary | Total Floor Area: | 2887 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 32.2 | Side Yard Set-Back | 22.5 | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 69.0 | Total Acres | 14,211 SF | |
| General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u> | Lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 Norci | LC License ross, GA 30071 Cell #: | #: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9 | |
| WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI | | MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER | |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC | ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | | |
| the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and | nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control pla l/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and | ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with it an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan | 0' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia | |
| provisions of laws and ordinapecified herein or not. The | nances governing work regranting of a Site Develors of any other state or | performed under this permit opment Permit does not pro | ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 8/14/17 | |
| | | | | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval H Apple | Date 8/25 | /17 | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 00.00 per each | \$ | | |
| Total Amount Due | | \$ 1,950,00 | | |



Permit # 17-370

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

| Job Location 270 Palm Springs Cir | | Subdivision_Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 108 | | |
|---|--|---|--|--|
| Job Location <u>270 Palm Springs Cir</u> Property Owner: <u>Century Communities of GA LLC</u> | | Zoning Classific | ation PD | |
| | | | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Width of Building: | 40 | |
| Depth of Lot: | | Length of Building: | 35 | |
| Type of Sewage: | Sanitary | Total Floor Area: | 3198 | |
| Front Yard Set-Back | 35.6 | Side Yard Set-Back | 12.0 | |
| Back Yard Set-Back | 61.3 | Total Acres | 7,737 SF | |
| General Contractor: Cen | tury Communities of Gal | IIC License | #: RRCO005860 RROA 005859 | |
| Address: 2001 Covernors 6 | Lake Dr. Suite 200 Nore | Tree GA 30071 | #: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> | |
| Phone Number 678 533-1 | 160 | Cell #: | | |
| | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. | S NULL AND VOID IF WOR K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA | K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I | RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER | |
| THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS | MUST BE SUBMITTED AL | ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: | | |
| setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and | at a scale of 1"=20' (toposed new contours a and erosion control plate for the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and | his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep | ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia | |
| provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The | nances governing work granting of a Site Develons of any other state of | performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre | ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 8/14/17 | |
| CONTRACTOROWNER | TOWATORE. | | D/(IL | |
| Site Development Plan App | proval H. Stokes | Date 8/25 | 1/17 | |
| Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | Submittal # | |
| Site Inspection Fee | \$1800.00 | Site Plan Review Fee | \$150.00 | |
| Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) | 0.00 per each | \$ | | |
| Total Amount Due | Administrative William Communication Communi | \$ 95000 | | |



| | 17-371 |
|-------|---------|
| Date: | 8/28/17 |

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub | |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| Property Address: 8390 School 1 | W Swite D |
| Property Owner: Fairburn Ships LLC | |
| HVAC Contractor: NC 5 Heaty A | YMaster License # <u>CR169903</u> |
| Address of Contractor: 1075 Mnt Has Referently Gar | 706-523-2661 |
| | |
| Heating Units | Refrig/AC Units |
| # of Units | # of Units |
| Name | Name |
| Model# | . Model# |
| BTU | Tons |
| Heat Loss | Heat Gain |
| CFM | CFM |
| | |
| Fans | Grease Hoods |
| # of Units | # of Units |
| H.P. | Sq. Feet |
| CFM | Size of Vent |
| The state of the s | CFM Required |
| | 1,174,164 |
| Gas Pipe | Gas Range |
| | Outlets |
| # of Units | # of Outlets |
| Total BTU of Pipe: | |
| | • |
| | |
| Summarize the Job Description: Duct W | rk modification |
| Summarize the Job Description: Duct 1200 | Permit Fee <u>\$56.00</u> |
| Signature of Applicant: | Date: <u>08-24 / 7</u> |



| Permit# | 17-372 |
|---------|--------|
| Date: 8 | 128/17 |

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| | 4 | | | | |
|--|-------------------------|----------------------|--|--|--|
| Project Address: 570 P | TYKLOUIDY | Subdivision Dv | rham Lakes Lot # 70 | | |
| Property Owner: NUTUCH | I PILYY DN | Zoning Class | ification | | |
| Type of plans submitted fc | 7(0 | Estimated Constru | ction Cost: \$ 4800 -00 | | |
| Describe work: 1/1/1/1/ 2 | IN feel of TOPRO | 11 adurtence | with dado posts | | |
| install 25 male ad | tes | | | | |
| The state of the s | | | Company of the second s | | |
| Width of Lot: | | Fence Height: | <u> </u> | | |
| Depth of Lot: | | | | | |
| • | cellor initiate our | numen bress | ure treated pine | | |
| Fence Material: | TEXMINIC CON COLI | | avi 11 | | |
| | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | 2 1-140 115 | | |
| General Contractor: Ret | to MOCK SA FRAME | a.i BUS | LIC#: 201714371U | | |
| Address: 1083 (UQI) | C+1 (INVONIUMIO | | | | |
| Phone: 110-923 35 | 27 | , | | | |
| Prione: 110-10-51 | ·/ | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| THIS PERMIT BECOME | S NULL AND VOID IF WO | RK OR CONSTRUCTION | AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED | | |
| WITHIN B MONTHS, OR IF CONS | STRUCTION OR WORK IS SU | ISPENDED OR ABANDO! | HED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT | | |
| ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAI | | | | | |
| An accurate unito-date | survey of property : | howing the propo | sed fence location must be | | |
| anhaited with this anni | ication | | | | |
| submitted with this application. | | | | | |
| Usa Hama Oumar's Assoc | riation annioval been c | htained? Yes No | N/A | | |
| Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A Proof of approval must be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| representative. | | | | | |
| | and averages | d this application a | nd know the same to be true | | |
| hereby certify that I have | ve read and examine | inenana anversina | work performed under this | | |
| and correct. All provis | ions of laws and ord | inances governing | work performed under this | | |
| permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Permit does not presun state or local law regula | ting construction of | ne performance or | related requirements. | | |
| | 1/6/ 6 | | DATE 8 75 17 | | |
| CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI | GNATURE / 200_ | | | | |
| | V. | 14 X h 6 | C Date 8-25-17 | | |
| Plan Approval// /p | Permit App | roval // (/30 rov | A | | |
| TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 | | | | | |
| Comments for denial: | | ······ | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | 4.5.57 | | | |



Permit # 17 - 373Date: 8/29/17

AUG 2.8 2017

ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

| Property Owner: Michael | Corbett Project Address: 8875 Gullatt Road |
|--|---|
| Subdivision <i>M</i> | Lot # Zoning District |
| General Contractor: <u> </u> | |
| | last Rd. |
| Phone Number <u>404 -55</u> | 7-91 07 Cell#: <u>404-557-910</u> 7Fax#: |
| Height: | Heated Sq. Ft: |
| Lot Size (sq. ft.) | Total Sq. Ft: |
| Front Yard Set-Back | Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back |
| Exterior Walls (circle) | Combination Wood Stucco Stope Masonry Brick (Hardiplane Vinyl |
| Estimated Construction Cost:\$_ | # 28,000 |
| | NUMBERO AND UVACABUST DE DEDMITTED SEDADATEI V |
| ELECTRIC, F | PLUMBING, AND HVAC MUST BE PERMITTED SEPARATELY |
| THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED. | O VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 R WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME |
| combined total of all accessory floor area of the principal building | cceed the height of the principal dwelling in all residential districts, nor shall the buildings on a lot exceed the greater of 1,500 square feet in area or 25% of the g. Calculation of the floor area shall not include basement areas. All accessory east 100% of the front yard setback and 50% of the side yard setback for the |
| An accurate survey of the prop principal dwelling location, and lo | erty must be submitted with this application that reflects the lot dimensions, ocation of proposed accessory building. |
| provisions of laws and ordinand specified herein or not. The gran | and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All ses governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. ATURE: DATE |
| | |
| . / / | |
| Plan Approval H. Holles | Permit Approval Harvey Stelles Date 8-29-17 |
| Plan Review \$ 170.10 | Permit \$ 378,00 |
| | • |



Permit # 17-374
Date: 8/30/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: | This form | must be | completed | , signed | , and s | submitted | before wor | k commen | ce. |
|---------|-----------|---------|-----------|----------|---------|-----------|------------|----------|-------|
| | | | | | | | | | سيستا |

| - 000 Ka | chucu | Tidellia (RI. | | | |
|---|-------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| Property Address: 220 For | 1 . 00 ? 70 | INAUGHTA DIVA | | | |
| Property Address: 220 Face Property Owner: Impreglo | iN_ | | | | |
| Property Owner: Imprey lo Electrical Contractor: FC E Contractor Address: 173 5. Phone: 404-519-0692 | lectric | · Inc | | | |
| Contractor Address: 173 5. | Alexa | nder Creek Ro | | | |
| Phone: 404-519-0692 | | Master License #: | | | |
| | | | | | |
| METER LOOPS | NO. | MOTORS | NO. | | |
| Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes | _ | Less than one H.P. | | | |
| 60 Amperes | | 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. | | | |
| 100 Amperes | | 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. | | | |
| 125-300 Amperes | | 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. | | | |
| 400 Amperes | | 50 + H.P. | | | |
| 401-599 Amperes | | | | | |
| 600 + Amperes | | TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS | | | |
| Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures | | FURNACES - APPLIANCES | NO. | | |
| | | Less than 1 K.W. | 1 10 1 1000 delication and a second | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES | NO. | 1.0 K.W. to 3,5 K.W. | | | |
| Surface Unit | | 4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W. | | | |
| Oven Unit | | 10.5 K,W, to 25 K.W. | | | |
| Combined Electrical Range | | Over 25 K.W. | | | |
| | | | | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES | NO. | SIGNS | NO. | | |
| Water Heater | | (Lighting) | | | |
| Clothes Dryer | | (Misc.) | | | |
| Dishwasher | | | | | |
| Disposal | i | FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING | NO. | | |
| Furnace | | 100 to 300 Watt | Ø 6 | | |
| Vent hoods | | 400 to 1,000 Watt | | | |
| Fans - bath & exhaust | | | | | |
| | | MISC. | NO. | | |
| GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP | NO. | Swimming Pools | | | |
| (Lamp and Motor) | | Mobile Homes | | | |
| \ | | Sub Feeds | | | |
| | | | | | |
| X-RAY MACHINES | NO. | Florescent Fixtures | | | |
| Wiring & Connection | | Elevators | | | |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: Install electrical For Small adition | | | | | |
| Estimated Construction Cost: 4,500.00 Permit Fee: \$124.00 | | | | | |
| Signature of Applicant: | 1/1 | Date: c | 3/30/17 | | |
| | | 2401 | | | |



Permit # 17-375
Date: 8/30/17

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

| Notice: This form must be comp | pleted, s | igned, and submitted before work c | ommence. |
|---|-----------|---|--|
| Property Address: 8400 May Fe | en D | PRIVE | |
| Property Owner: | | | |
| Electrical Contractor: OLA Ele | ctr | الح. | |
| Contractor Address: 825 Lane | er R | o Locust Grove, GA 3 | 702Y8 |
| Contractor Address: 825 Lane Phone: 478 264 746/ | <u> </u> | Montantinana # EN2115 | 67 |
| Priorie. | | Waster License # | |
| Water Loops | No. | MOTORO | No |
| METER LOOPS Metered Temp Services | NO. | MOTORS Less than one H.P. | NO. |
| 30 Amperes | | 1 to 5 H.P. | |
| 60 Amperes | | 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. | |
| 100 Amperes | | 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. | *************************************** |
| 125-300 Amperes | | 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. | |
| 400 Amperes | | 50 + H.P. | Transmission La II |
| 401-599 Amperes | | | |
| | | TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS | |
| 600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures | | FURNACES - APPLIANCES | NO. |
| | | Less than 1 K.W. | |
| PERIDENTIAL (COMMEDIAL PANCES | NO. | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Surface Unit | NO. | 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W, to 10 K.W. | |
| Oven Unit | | 10.5 K,W, to 25 K,W, | |
| Combined Electrical Range | | Over 25 K.W. | |
| | | | |
| DESIDENTIAL (COMMEDCIAL ADDITANCES | NO. 1 | SIGNS | NO |
| RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater | NO. | (Lighting) | NO. |
| Clothes Dryer | | (Misc.) | |
| | | (, | |
| Dishwasher | | | |
| Disposal | | FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING | NO. |
| Furnace Vent hoods | | 100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| | | 400 to 1,000 Watt | |
| Fans - bath & exhaust | | | |
| | | MISC. | NO. |
| GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP | NO. | Swimming Pools | |
| (Lamp and Motor) | | Mobile Homes | THE STATE OF THE S |
| | | Sub Feeds | |
| X-RAY MACHINES | NO. | Florescent Fixtures | |
| Wiring & Connection | | Elevators | |
| | | | n.** |
| Briefly Summarize the Job: | 57 | CATU POWER SUP | PLY |
| Estimated Construction Cost: 1500. of Signature of Applicant: | | Permit Fee: 6 53,00 | <u> </u> |
| Signature of Applicant: | VH | leene Date: | 8-30-17 |



Permit # 17-376

Date: 8/31/17

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

| | NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. Job Address: 200 Fairburn Industrial Blud | | | | | |
|--|---|----------|--------------|--|---|--|
| | Impresion | 1 -1-00 | N DA IO | 1 D(0G | V& | |
| Property Owner: | - INDICE TON | | | | | |
| Job Type New Add-on | Check Location Residential Commercial | | Gheck | Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer | Check | |
| Plumbing Contract | tor: Northautt | Plumb | oins | Master License #: M | | |
| Address of Contra | ctor: 6645 Bobby | John Kai | -0/18/61011 | _ Telephone: <u>404</u> ~ | 392-4800 | |
| | | | | | | |
| | ltem | Quantity | | ltem | Quantity | |
| Area Surfa | | | Laundry Tul |) | *************************************** | |
| Backflow P | reventer | | _ | Roof Drain | | |
| Bar Sink | | | Sewer | | | |
| Basin | | | Shower | | | |
| Bidet | | | Sink | | | |
| Dishwashe | r | | Slop Sink | | | |
| Disposal | | | Tub/Bath | | | |
| Drinking Fo | ountain | | Urinals | THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF | | |
| Floor Drain | l | | Use for (Cor | ncealed Gas Pipe) | 65' | |
| Fresh Air T | 'rap | | Washing Ma | ichine | | |
| Furnace O | pening | | Water Close | it | | |
| Hub Drain | | | Water Heate | r (200K BTU & Over)* | | |
| HVAC Trap | | | Water Line | , | | |
| Interceptor | | | | | | |
| *200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor | | | | | | |
| Summarize Job Description: Run gas supply to new oven | | | | | | |
| Estimated Construction Cost \$2,000, Permit Fee \$ 112.00 | | | | | | |
| Signature of Applicant: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

2009/1000 = 2 x3 = \$6.00 + 50.00 = \$56.00 x2 = \$112.00 work done work permit